Gajera International School

d LIST OF HOLIDAYS ]
Month Date Day Occasion
02/04/2020 Thursday Ramnavami
06/04/2020 Monday Mahavir Jayanti
April 10/04/2020 Friday Good Friday
14/04/2020 Tuesday |[Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
25/04/2020 Saturday | Parashuram Jayanti
May/June SLA05R020T Eriday:- Summer Vacation
02/06/2020 Tuesday
01/08/2020 Saturday Bakri Eid
03/08/2020 Monday Rakshabandhan
12/08/2020 Wednesday Janmashtami
13/08/2020 Thursday Chhadinaum
August
15/08/2020 Saturday | Independence Day
17/08/2020 Monday Pateti
22/08/2020 Saturday | Ganesh Chaturthi
29/08/2020 Saturday Moharram
September 01/09/2020 Tuesday Ganesh Visarjan
02/10/2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti
October 30/10/2020 Friday Id - E - Milad
31/10/2020 Saturday | Sardar Patel Jayanti
11/11/2020 to Wednesday - SN agafian
Nov./Dec. 01/12/2020 Tuesday
25/12/2020 Friday Christmas
01/01/2021 Friday New Year
VARG 14/01/2021 Th u.rsday Uttrayan
15/01/2021 Friday
26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic Day
March 11/03/2021 Thursday Mahashivratri

—




Gajera International School

‘ DAYS AND WEEKS CELEBRATIONS '

Month Date Day Occasion
03/04/2020 Friday Welcome to School
April  |13/4/2020to 18/4/2020| Mon - Sat | Safety Awareness Week
22/04/2020 |Wednesday World Earth Day
05/06/2020 Friday World Environment Day
June 21/06/2020 Sunday World Yoga Day
22/6/2020to 27/6/2020| Mon - Sat Literary Week
July 01/07/2020 |Wednesday Doctors Day
15/08/2020 Saturday Independence Day
August
17/8/2020 to 22/8/2020| Mon - Sat Research Week
05/09/2020 Saturday Teachers Day
September
14/09/2020 Monday Hindi Diwas
12/10/2020 Monday Sunita's Maker Day
October
16/10/2020 Friday World Food Day
10/12/2020 Thursday Human Rights Day
December 21/12/2020 Monday [National Mathematics Day
23/12/2020 |Wednesday Farmers Day
05/01/2021 Tuesday | National Technology Day
January
18/1/2021 t0 23/1/2021| Mon - Sat Sports Week
February 28/02/2021 Sunday National Science Day

—




List of Competitions

Sr.No. | Month Date Day Competitions Classes

1 April 22/04/2020 |Wednesday Poster Making lito X

22/06/2020 Monday Children as Writers Ito X
2 June

27/06/2020 Saturday Spell Buzz Contest Ito X

23/077/2020 Thursday Spinand Yarn Vio X
3 July

24/07/2020 Friday English Recitation Ito VIII

13/08/2020 Thursday Elocution lllto X
4 August

22/08/2020 Saturday Power Point Presentation Ito X
5 |September | 14/09/2020 Monday Hindi Recitation Ito VIII

16/10/2020 Friday Flameless Cooking Ito X
6 October

24/10/2020 Saturday Traditional Dress ItoV

10/12/2020 Thursday AdCap Challenge Vito X
7 | December

21/12/2020 Monday Maths Quiz Ito X

05/01/2021 Tuesday English Extempore Vito IX
8 January

25/01/2021 Monday Patriotic Song Ito VIII
9 | February [12/02/2021 Friday Solo Dance loX




Gajera International School

‘ EXAMINATION SCHEDULE '
CLASSES - 1 TO VIII

PRE MID TERM
CLASSES -1 n-v VI -Vl
Sr.No.| Date Day Subject Subject Subject
1 [07/07/2020| Tuesday Regular School Maths
2 |08/07/2020| Wednesday |Regular School| English Hindi
3 |09/07/2020| Thursday English Science Science
4 10/07/2020 Friday Maths Maths Computer
5 [11/07/2020| Saturday Evs Hindi English
6 |12/07/2020| Sunday Holiday - Founder's Day
7 |13/07/2020| Monday Hindi S.St. S 5L,
MID TERM
! CLASSES : 1 - VIl
St Date |Day
No. | 1l 1] v \'} VI Vil Vil
1 |17/09/2020| Thu G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K G.K.
2 |18/09/2020( Fri | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati
3 119/09/2020| Sat |Computer|Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer
4 120/09/2020( Sun Holiday
5 [21/09/2020( Mon|  Art Art Art Art Art Art Art Art
6 [22/09/2020| Tues| English | Maths S.5t. Maths [ Science | S.St. English | Maths
7 123/09/2020| Wed Preparation Holiday
8 [24/09/2020| Thu | Hindi Evs Hindi English Hindi Science Hindi S.5t.
9 |25/09/2020( Fri Preparation Holiday
10 |26/09/2020| Sat | Maths | English | English | Science S.St. Hindi Maths | Science
11 {27/09/2020( Sun Holiday
12 |28/09/2020| Mon|  Evs Hindi Maths S.St. Maths | English S.St. English
13 |29/09/2020| Tues Preparation Holiday
Holiday
14 |30/09/2020| Wed Science | Hindi | English | Maths | Science | Hindi

—




Gajera International School ( q J
CLASSES -1 TO VI

POST MID TERM

CLASSES -1l "n-v VI - VI
Sr.No.| Date Day Subject Subject Subject
1 |28/12/2020f Monday Regular School Hindi
2 |29/12/2020| Tuesday | RegularSchool | English | Computer
3 |30/12/2020| Wednesday Maths Science English
4 |31/12/2020( Thursday Hindi Hindi Science
5 [01/01/2021|  Friday Holiday
6 |02/01/2021| Saturday English Maths Maths
7 |03/01/2021| Sunday Holiday
8 104/01/2021| Monday Evs S.St. S.St.
Sr. CLASSES : 1 - VIl
Date |Day
No. | Il 1] v \'} Vi Vil Vil

1 |05/03/2021| Fri G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K. G.K. G.K G.K.

2 |06/03/2021| Sat | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati | Gujarati

3 107/03/2021| Sun Holiday

4 108/03/2021| Mon | Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer [ Computer | Computer | Computer | Computer

5 109/03/2021| Tues Art Art Art Art Art Art Art Art

6 [10/03/2021| Wed | English Evs S.St. Maths | Science | S.St. Hindi Maths

7 111/03/2021| Thu Preparation Holiday

8 |12/03/2021] Fri | Hindi | Maths | Hindi | English [ Hindi | Science | English | Hindi

9 [13/03/2021| Sat Preparation Holiday

10 |14/03/2021( Sun Holiday

11 115/03/2021| Mon | Maths | English | Maths S5t Maths Hindi S.St. S8t

12 (16/03/2021( Tue Holiday

13 [17/03/2021| wed Evs Hindi | English | Science | English | English | Maths | English

14 118/03/2021| Thu Preparation Holiday

15 [19/03/2021| Fri Holiday Science | Hindi S.St. Maths | Science | Science

—




PRE MID TERM

TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day X

1 7/7/2020 Tuesday Maths

2 8/7/2020 Wednesday English
3 9/7/2020 Thursday Science
4 10/7/2020 Friday Hindi

5 11/7/2020 Saturday Computer
6 12/7/2020 Sunday Holiday
7 13/7/2020 Monday S.S.T.

MID TERM
TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day IX
1 22/9/2020 Tuesday Maths
2 23/9/2020 Wednesday | Preparation Holiday
3 24/9/2020 Thursday Hindi
4 25/9/2020 Friday Computer
5 26/9/2020 Saturday English
6 27/9/2020 Sunday Holiday
7 28/9/2020 Monday Science
8 29/9/2020 Tuesday Preparation Holiday
9 30/09/2020 | Wednesday SS.T

POST MID TERM

TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day IX
1 28/12/2020 Monday Maths
2 29/12/2020 Tuesday Computer
3 30/12/2020 | Wednesday Hindi
4 31/12/2020 Thursday English
5 1/1/2021 Friday Preparation Holiday
6 2/1/2021 Saturday S.S.T.
7 3/1/2021 Sunday Holiday
8 4/1/2021 Monday Science

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day IX
1 15/2/2021 Moaonday Maths
2 16/2/2021 Tuesday Preparation Holiday
3 17/2/2021 Wednesday Hindi
4 18/2/2021 Thursday Preparation Holiday
5 19/2/2021 Friday Science
6 20/2/2021 Saturday Preparation Holiday
7 21/2/2021 Sunday Holiday
8 22/2/2021 Monday 5.5.T.
9 23/2/2021 Tuesday Preparation Holiday
10 24/2/2021 Wednesday English
11 25/2/2021 Thursday Computer




PRE MID TERM

TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day X

1 15/6/2020 Monday Maths
2 16/6/2020 Tuesday Hindi

3 17/6/2020 Wednesday Science
4 18/6/2020 Thursday English
5 19/6/2020 Friday Computer
6 20/6/2020 Saturday S.S.T.

MID TERM
TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day X
1 22/9/2020 Tuesday Maths
2 23/9/2020 Wednesday | Preparation Holiday
3 24/9/2020 Thursday Hindi
4 25/9/2020 Friday Computer
5 26/9/2020 Saturday English
6 27/9/2020 Sunday Holiday
7 28/9/2020 Monday Science
8 29/9/2020 Tuesday Preparation Holiday
9 30/09/2020 Wednesday 551

POST MID TERM

TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day IX

1 14/12/2020 Monday Maths

2 15/12/2020 Tuesday Hindi

3 16/12/2020 Wednesday Science
4 17/12/2020 Thursday English
5 18/12/2020 Friday Computer
6 19/12/2020 Saturday 5:5.7-




PRE BOARD -1

TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day X
1 28/12/2020 Monday Maths
2 29/12/2020 Tuesday Preparation Holiday
3 30/12/2020 Wednesday Hindi
4 31/12/2020 Thursday Preparation Holiday
5 1/1/2021 Friday Holiday
6 2/1/2021 Saturday S5.T.
7 3/1/2021 Sunday Holiday
8 4/1/2021 Monday English
9 5/1/2021 Tuesday Preparati::m Holiday
10 6/1/2021 Wednesday Science
11 7/1/2021 Thursday Computer
PRE BOARD - 2
TIME TABLE
Sr. No. Date Day X
1 21/1/2021 Thursday Maths
2 22/1/2021 Friday Preparation Holiday
3 23/1/2021 Saturday English
a4 24/1/2021 Sunday Holiday
5 25/1/2021 Monday 55T,
6 26/1/2021 Tuesday Holiday
7 27/1/2021 Wednesday Hindi
8 28/1/2021 Thursday Preparation Holiday
9 29/1/2021 Friday Science
10 30/1/2021 Saturday Computer




